
GLOBAL PRO PRICE LIST / INVENTORY LOS ANGELES / MIAMI / NEW YORK

WEEK NOVEMBER 4-9, 2025 
HOT  DEALS

PRICE MOLUSCUS SEAFOOD FOR USA & CANADA

PRICE SHELLFISH SEAFOOD FOR USA & CANADA

PRODUCT / GP PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / LW PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE
CAL HONO

PRODUCT / GP PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / LW PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / GP PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / LW PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / GP PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / LW PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

OCTOPUS WHOLE 1 -2 44.09 BLOCK $4.65 500 22,045 FREE INLAND EMPIRE
OCTOPUS WHOLE 2 - 4 44.09 BLOCK $5.45 348 15,343 FREE INLAND EMPIRE

OCTOPUS WHOLE 2-6 44 IWP $4.58 121 5,324 FREE

BLUE CRAB PAUSTEIZED JUMBO LUMP 20% 6 1 LB X CAN $36.50 9 54 FREE  
BLUE CRAB PAUSTEIZED SUPER LUMP 15% 6 1 LB X CAN $26.50 440 2,640 FREE  
BLUE CRAB PAUSTEIZED LUMP (NO MIX) 45% 6 1 LB X CAN $21.50 594 3,564 FREE  
BLUE CRAB PAUSTEIZED CLAW MEAT 20% 6 1 LB X CAN $12.50 28 168 FREE  

BLUE CRAB WHOLE JUMBO 22 BULK $3.25 1,932 42,504 FREE LINEAGE AREA 6
BLUE CRAB WHOLE LARGE 22 BULK $3.15 1,239 27,258 FREE LINEAGE AREA 6
BLUE CRAB WHOLE MEDIUM 22 BULK $2.35 6,033 132,726 FREE LINEAGE AREA 6

BLUE CRAB WHOLE JUMBO 22 BULK $3.25 380 8,360 FREE INLAND EMPIRE
BLUE CRAB WHOLE LARGE 22 BULK $3.15 591 13,002 FREE INLAND EMPIRE

BLUE CRAB CLEAN 1-3 20 BULK $4.40 0 0 FREE LINAGE 6
BLUE CRAB CLEAN 3-5 20 BULK $4.30 0 0 FREE LINAGE 6
BLUE CRAB CLEAN 5-7 20 BULK $3.15 0 0 FREE LINAGE 6

BLUE CRAB CLEAN 1-3 20 BULK $4.45 290 5,800 15% ADDED AMERICOLD
BLUE CRAB CLEAN 3-5 20 BULK $4.35 1,323 26,460 15% ADDED AMERICOLD
BLUE CRAB CLEAN 5-7 20 BULK $3.55 139 2,780 15% ADDED AMERICOLD

119 2,380 20% ADDED VERTICAL
803 16,060 20% ADDED VERTICAL
300 6,000 20% ADDED VERTICAL
60 1,200 20% ADDED VERTICAL
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SWIMMING CRAB CLEAN 1-3 20 BULK $3.85
SWIMMING CRAB CLEAN 3-5 20 BULK $3.75
SWIMMING CRAB CLEAN 5-7 20 BULK $3.40

BLUE CRAB CLEAN 5-7 20 BULK $3.55
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PRODUCT / LW PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / LW PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / GP PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / GP PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / GP PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / LW PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / GP PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / LW PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

BLUE CRAB CLEAN 1-3 20 BULK $4.45 312 6,240 15% ADDED VERTICAL
BLUE CRAB CLEAN 3-5 20 BULK $4.35 1,022 20,440 15% ADDED VERTICAL
BLUE CRAB CLEAN 5-7 20 BULK $3.55 300 6,000 15% ADDED VERTICAL

BLUE CRAB CLEAN 1-3 20 BULK $4.45 317 6,340 15% ADDED VERTICAL
BLUE CRAB CLEAN 3-5 20 BULK $4.35 1,183 23,660 15% ADDED VERTICAL
BLUE CRAB CLEAN 5-7 20 BULK $3.55 400 8,000 15% ADDED VERTICAL

BLUE CRAB CLEAN 1-3 20 BULK $4.45 815 16,300 15% ADDED VERTICAL
BLUE CRAB CLEAN 3-5 20 BULK $4.35 829 16,580 15% ADDED VERTICAL
BLUE CRAB CLEAN 5-7 20 BULK $3.55 256 5,120 15% ADDED VERTICAL

BLUE CRAB CLEAN 1-3 20 BULK $4.45 506 10,120 15% ADDED VERTICAL
BLUE CRAB CLEAN 3-5 20 BULK $4.35 959 19,180 15% ADDED VERTICAL
BLUE CRAB CLEAN 5-7 20 BULK $3.55 72 1,440 15% ADDED VERTICAL
BLUE CRAB WHOLE JUMBO 20 BULK $3.45 165 3,300 15% ADDED VERTICAL
BLUE CRAB WHOLE LARGE 20 BULK $3.35 133 2,660 15% ADDED VERTICAL
BLUE CRAB WHOLE MEDIUM 20 BULK $2.55 55 1,100 15% ADDED VERTICAL

HALF SHELL OYSTER HALF 3-5 " 96 PCS 8 DOCENS $46.37 418 FREE  
TOP SHELL MEAT MIX 33 IQF $4.05 0 0 FREE  

380 15,960 15% ADDED LINEAGE AREA 6
217 9,114 15% ADDED LINEAGE AREA 6
54 2,268 15% ADDED LINEAGE AREA 6
29 1,218 15% ADDED LINEAGE AREA 6

SCALLOPS MEAT 5-10 44 IQF $17.50 36 1,584 10% ADDED INLAND EMPIRE
SCALLOPS MEAT 10-20 44 IQF $16.50 100 4,400 10% ADDED INLAND EMPIRE
SCALLOPS MEAT 10-20 26.45 IQF $16.50 42 1,111 10% ADDED INLAND EMPIRE
SCALLOPS MEAT 20-30 44 IQF $11.50 11 484 10% ADDED INLAND EMPIRE
SCALLOPS MEAT 20-30 26.45 IQF $11.50 31 820 10% ADDED INLAND EMPIRE

18 180 10% ADDED LINEAGE AREA 6
20 400 10% ADDED LINEAGE AREA 6
0 0 10% ADDED LINEAGE AREA 6

20 400 10% ADDED LINEAGE AREA 6
20 400 10% ADDED LINEAGE AREA 6
17 170 10% ADDED LINEAGE AREA 6
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CRAB CLUSTERS COOKED 4-6 oz / 3-4 pc x lb 7 6 X 7 LBS $4.50
CRAB CLUSTERS COOKED 6-7 oz / 3 pc x lb 7 6 X 7 LBS $5.00
CRAB CLUSTERS COOKED 7-9 oz / 2 pc x lb 7 6 X 7 LBS $5.50
CRAB CLUSTERS COOKED 9-12 oz / 1-2 pc x lb 7 6 X 7 LBS $6.00

LOBSTER TAILS TAILS 6 10 IWP $20.00
LOBSTER TAILS TAILS 7 20 IWP $20.00
LOBSTER TAILS TAILS 8 10 IWP  
LOBSTER TAILS TAILS 9 20 IWP $20.00
LOBSTER TAILS TAILS 10-11 20 IWP $20.00
LOBSTER TAILS TAILS 12-13 10 IWP $20.00
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NOTE: PRICES ADJUST WEEKLY, SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



PRICE FRONZEN FISH SEAFOOD FOR USA & CANADA

PRICE LIVE SEAFOOD 

PRODUCT / LW PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / GP PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / GP PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / GP PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

PRODUCT / GP PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

 
 

PRODUCT / GP PROCESS SIZE LBS X CS PACK PRICE AVAILABLE CS TOTAL LBS ORIGIN TARIFF STATUS LOCATION COLD STORAGE PICTURE

RED SNAPPER GGS .5-.75 10 IWP $4.40
RED SNAPPER GGS .75-1 10 IWP $4.70
RED SNAPPER GGS 1-2 10 IWP $5.50
RED SNAPPER GGS 2-4 30 IWP $5.40
RED SNAPPER GGS 2-4 40 IWP $5.40

2,529 25,290 FREE LINEAGE AREA 6
2,941 29,410 FREE LINEAGE AREA 6
743 7,430 FREE LINEAGE AREA 6
61 1,830 FREE LINEAGE AREA 6
88 3,520 FREE LINEAGE AREA 6

LANE SNAPPER GGS 2-4 10 IVP $5.50 80 800 FREE VERTICAL
YELLOW TAIL SNAPPER GGS 2-4 10 IVP $5.50 8 80 FREE VERTICAL

RED SNAPPER GGS .5-.75 10 IVP $6.00 18 180 FREE VERTICAL
RED SNAPPER GGS .75-1 10 IVP $6.50 23 230 FREE VERTICAL
RED SNAPPER GGS 1-2 30 IVP $6.50 123 3,690 FREE VERTICAL
RED SNAPPER GGS 2-4 40 IVP $7.00 57 2,280 FREE VERTICAL

CALIFORNIA HALIBUT FILLET SKLS 3 - 5 oz 10 IQF $5.25 0 0 FREE INLAND EMPIRE

 CALIFORNIA HALIBUT FILLET SKLS 5 - 8 oz 10 IQF $6.50 0 0 FREE INLAND EMPIRE
CALIFORNIA HALIBUT FILLET SKLS 8 - 16 oz 10 IQF $9.60 259 2,590 FREE INLAND EMPIRE
CALIFORNIA HALIBUT FILLET SKLS  1 - 2 lb 10 IQF $10.35 0 0 FREE INLAND EMPIRE

PAMPANO WHOLE 300-500 g 22 IWP $1.50 225 4,950 FREE DIALSA
PAMPANO WHOLE 500-700 g 22 IWP $1.30 229 5,038 FREE DIALSA
PAMPANO WHOLE 700-1000 g 22 IWP $1.30 378 8,316 FREE DIALSA

MAYAN FARMED TILAPIA WG 500-700 g 30 FRESH $3.45 0 0 FREE   
MAYAN FARMED TILAPIA WG 500-700 g 20 FROZEN $2.45 0 0 FREE  

BLOOD CLAM LIVE 80-85 pcs per 10 lbs 20 LIVE $3.70 100 CS X WEEK  FREE  
 QUEEN CLAM LIVE 12-14 pcs x 11 lbs 22 LIVE $3.64 100 CS X WEEK  FREE  
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